ASBURY UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

2024-2025

ACCOUNTING, M.S.A.C.

Graduate Studies; Accounting & Finance Department; Howard and Beverly Dayton School of Business

[This program is pending approval from SEVIS and therefore not currently available to international students.]

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS (33)

3 ACG
3 ACG
3 ACG
3 ACG
3 ACG
3 ACG

3 MBA
3 MBA
3 MBA
3 MBA
3 MBA

504
507
509
602
605
614

511
514
518
519
635

Advanced Accounting

Advanced Taxation

Governmental & Nonprofit Accounting
Advanced Auditing

Adv. Managerial Accounting/Data Analytics
Adv. Topics in Accounting

History of Business, Faith & Ethics
Business Ethics

Strategic Analytics

Business Law

Mentored Experience

G_MSA:; cip52.0301; v.7/1/2024

MSAgrad 2024.docx



