2024-2025

ACCOUNTING, M.S.A.C.Graduate Studies; Accounting & Finance Department; Howard and Beverly Dayton School of Business

[This program is pending approval from SEVIS and therefore not currently available to international students.]

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS (33)

3	ACG	504	Advanced Accounting
3	ACG	507	Advanced Taxation
3	ACG	509	Governmental & Nonprofit Accounting
3	ACG	602	Advanced Auditing
3	ACG	605	Adv. Managerial Accounting/Data Analytics
3	ACG	614	Adv. Topics in Accounting
3	MBA	511	History of Business, Faith & Ethics
3	MBA	514	Business Ethics
3	MBA	518	Strategic Analytics
3	MBA	519	Business Law
3	MBA	635	Mentored Experience